•	 Stainless steel radiator
•	 Flat profile
•	 Brushed finish
•	 10 year guarantee
Optional towel holder
Depth
(d)
Height
(h)
Width (w)
Centres (c1)
Centres
(c2)
IDAHO
Sizes
10 SS BR 13 BAR
10
YEARS
COLOUR PRESSURE
TESTED TO
GUARANTEEMATERIAL
Product Code
(Heating Only)
Height
(mm)
(h)
Width
(mm)
(w)
Depth
(mm)
(d)
Bar
Quantity
Tapping Centres (mm) Heat Output  ∆t50ºC Heat Output  ∆t60ºC Delivery
Code
Price
(£)(c1) (c2) Watts BTUs Watts BTUs
       Idaho
IDA15-0240 1500 240 30 5 95-110 200 617 2106 782 2667 A 407.00
IDA15-0340 1500 340 30 7 95-110 300 864 2949 1095 3735 A 569.00
IDA18-0240 1800 240 30 5 95-110 200 740 2525 938 3200 A 469.00
IDA18-0340 1800 340 30 7 95-110 300 1037 3538 1314 4483 A 609.00
IDA18-0440 1800 440 30 9 95-110 400 1337 4562 1694 5780 A 777.00
IDA18-0540 1800 540 30 11 95-110 500 1634 5575 2070 7063 A 949.00
IDA20-0240 2000 240 30 5 95-110 200 825 2815 1045 3566 A 499.00
IDA20-0340 2000 340 30 7 95-110 300 1155 3941 1463 4993 A 647.00
IDA20-0440 2000 440 30 9 95-110 400 1485 5067 1881 6420 A 833.00
IDA20-0540 2000 540 30 11 95-110 500 1815 6193 2300 7846 A 995.00
Product Features
Notes:   • Optional Extra = Towel holder (ZXIDA-01) £149
DELIVERY
CODE
A
THIS ITEM NORMALLY
DISPATCHED WITHIN
48 HOURS of order